) brembo.

GP4-MS 220D60010

The 220D60010 caliper is synonymous with

reliability

The first Brembo monobloc caliper carved from a billet is
now also available for road use. The GP4-MS caliper is the
latest addition to the Brembo range and is expected to
become the new benchmark for street-legal motorbike

upgrades.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Performance
Exclusive style

Racing inspired

CLOLOLCLCKKA

Sports driving

Technical specifications

Piston size

32 mm

Offset
30 mm

Caliper material
Aluminium

Weight without pads
705 gr

Number of pistons

4

Caliper body
2 pieces

Protection
Anodised

Surface width
32-34 mm

Pads included
Yes

Piston material
Aluminium

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

APRILIA

BENELLI
BENELLI

BENELLI

Tuono

Tuono V4 Factory RR
RS

RSV Factory

RSV R

RSV Tuono R

RSV Tuono V4 R
RSV4 Factory

RSV4 Factory

RSV4 R

Tornado TRE

TnT Cafe Racer

1000

1100

660

1000

1000

1000

1000

1100

1000

1000

1130

1130

2003 -

2015 -

2020 -

2003 -

2000 -

2003 -

2011

2019 -

2009 -

2009 -

2006 -

2005 -

2010

2022

2022

2007

2007

2003

-2014

2022

2011

2010

2008

2008



BENELLI
BENELLI

BENELLI

BIMOTA

BIMOTA
BIMOTA

BIMOTA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI

TNT R160
TnT Sport

TnT Titanium

DB5
DB6R Delirio

DB7

,S

Bayliss

Diavel

Diavel Carbon

Diavel Dark

Diavel Strada

Diavel Titanium

EVO

Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S
Hypermotard SP
Hypermotard SP
Hypermotard Touring
Hyperstrada
Hyperstrada
Hyperstrada

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster ABS Anniversary
Monster Anniversary
Monster R

Monster S

Monster S

Monster S Stripe
Monster S4 RS Testastretta
Multistrada
Multistrada ABS
Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale R

Panigale R

Panigale S

Panigale S Anniversario
Panigale S Tricolore ABS

Panigale V4

1130

1130

1130

1078

1100

1098

749

1198

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

848

939

821

1100

796

803

1100

1100

1100

939

803

821

803

939

821

821

1200

1100

696

796

796

1200

1100

1200

1200

998

1200

1200

959

1299

899

1199

1199

1299

1299

1299

1199

1103

2011 - 2012

2005 - 2008

2005 - 2008

2005 - 2007

2006 - 2007

2007 - 2008

2003 - 2007

2009 - 2021

2013 -2018

2013 - 2018

2013 - 2018

2011 -2014

2015 - 2018

2011 - 2012

2016 - 2018

2013 - 2016

2007 - 2009

2010 - 2012

2013 - 2022

2010 - 2012

2007 - 2012

2007 - 2009

2016 - 2018

2013 - 2022

2013 - 2022

2013 - 2022

2016 - 2016

2013 - 2016

2015 - 2021

2014 - 2021

2009 - 2013

2008 - 2013

2013 - 2013

2013 - 2013

2016 - 2019

2009 - 2013

2014 - 2021

2015 - 2021

2006 - 2005

2010 - 2016

2010 - 2016

2016 - 2020

2015 - 2017

2014 - 2015

2012 - 2014

2013 - 2015

2015 - 2017

2015 -2017

2017 - 2017

2012 - 2014

2018 - 2022



DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM

MONDIAL
MONDIAL
MONDIAL

MONDIAL

MOTO-GUZzZI

MOTO-GUZzZI

MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA

TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

Panigale V4 S

Panigale V4 Speciale

R

R /S / Tricolore
R Bayliss

S

S

S

Streetfighter
Streetfighter S
Streetfighter V4
Streetfighter V4 S

Xdiavel S

ZX-10R Ninja

ZX-10RR Ninja

Super Duke
Super Duke
Super Duke R
Super Duke R
Supermoto R
Supermoto T
RC8

RC8 R

RC8 R Track

Piega
Piega Evo

Piega RZ Nuda

Griso

Brutale
Brutale
Brutale R
Brutale RR
Rivale

F3

F3

F4 312 RR
F4 CC

F4 Mamba
F4R

F4 RR

F4 RR Corsa Corta

F4 Senna

Daytona R Triple
Daytona Triple

Speed Triple

1103

1103

999

1098

1198

1098

999

1198

1098

1098

1103

1103

1262

1000

1000

990

950

950

1290

950

950

1190

1190

1190

1000

1000

1000

850

1078

800

910

1078

800

800

675

1078

1078

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

675

675

1050

2018 - 2022

2018 - 2022

2003 - 2006

2007 - 2009

2009 - 2009

2007 - 2008

2003 - 2006

2009 - 2012

2009 - 2014

2011 - 2013

2019 - 2022

2019 - 2022

2016 - 2021

2004 - 2015

2017 - 2022

2005 - 2013

2009 - 2009

2009 - 2009

2014 - 2022

2009 - 2009

2009 - 2009

2007 - 2011

2009 - 2015

2011 - 2015

2004 - 2007

2004 - 2007

2004 - 2007

2016 - 2010

2009 - 2011

2015 - 2020

2006 - 2007

2012 - 2012

2015 -2017

2012 - 2020

2015 - 2020

2011 - 2011

2009 - 2010

2011 -2011

2011 - 2011

2013 - 2020

2011 - 2011

2006 - 2007

2011 - 2015

2011 -2011

2008 - 2012



TRIUMPH Speed Triple ABS 1050 2011 - 2012
TRIUMPH Speed Triple S ABS 1050 2008 - 2010

TRIUMPH Speed Triple Special Edition 1050 2009 - 2012





